
MEN'S SABRE INDIVIDUAL
Live scores (//engarde-service.com/prog/encours.php?org=pag2019&event=pag2019&compe=fenmsabr&

lang=en)  -  Engarde Smart (//engarde-service.com/app.php?id=963b6)

Overall ranking

 Rank  Name  First name  Club 

 1  HOMER  Daryl   USA  

 2  DI TELLA  Pascual Maria   ARG  

 3  GORDON  Shaul   CAN  

 3  RODRÍGUEZ MARTÍNEZ  Harold De La Caridad   CUB  

 5  AYALA NAVARRETE  Julian   MEX  

 6  QUINTERO HEREDIA  Jose Felix   VEN  

 7  CORREA VILA  Luis Enrique   COL  

 8  DERSHWITZ  Eli   USA  

 9  POLOSSIFAKIS  Joseph   CAN  

 10  LUCCHETTI  Stefano Ivan   ARG  

 11  PEKELMAN  Bruno   BRA  

 12  CUELLAR PEÑA  Sebastian   COL  

 13  RODRÍGUEZ MARTÍNEZ  Hansel Julián   CUB  

 14  ALVAREZ GARCÍA  Ricardo Andrés   CHI  

 15  ROMERO PARRA  Eliecer Jose   VEN  

 16  ARAKI BERGAMO  Enzo   BRA  

 17  HUAPAYA VILLAFANA  Fabian Alonso   PER  

 18  VARGAS ALFARO  Jet Lantz   PER  
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Poules

Poule No 1 - 11:30 - Blue - Referee : VALIYEV Fikrat AZE, SCHULZ Marcus GER

 Poule No 1 V/M Indicator HS

LUCCHETTI Stefano Ivan  ARG V V V 3 V 0.800 8 23

ROMERO PARRA Eliecer Jose  VEN 2 2 2 4 V 0.200 -9 15

PEKELMAN Bruno  BRA 3 V V 4 V 0.600 6 22

DERSHWITZ Eli  USA 4 V 3 2 V 0.400 -1 19

RODRÍGUEZ MARTÍNEZ Harold De La

Caridad
 CUB V V V V V 1.000 12 25

HUAPAYA VILLAFANA Fabian Alonso  PER 1 4 1 3 0 0.000 -16 9

Poule No 2 - 11:30 - Red - Referee : ARSLAN Abdussamet TUR, GRITSAEV Konstantin PUR

 Poule No 2 V/M Indicator HS

HOMER Daryl  USA V 4 V V V 0.800 10 24

RODRÍGUEZ MARTÍNEZ Hansel Julián  CUB 2 V V V 3 0.600 1 20

POLOSSIFAKIS Joseph  CAN V 4 V V V 0.800 9 24

VARGAS ALFARO Jet Lantz  PER 2 1 0 2 1 0.000 -19 6

ALVAREZ GARCÍA Ricardo Andrés  CHI 3 4 2 V 1 0.200 -7 15

CORREA VILA Luis Enrique  COL 2 V 4 V V 0.600 6 21

Poule No 3 - 11:30 - Yellow - Referee : BECKER William Louis USA, BALON Osmar CUB

 Poule No 3 V/M Indicator HS

ARAKI BERGAMO Enzo  BRA 2 3 3 3 0 0.000 -14 11

GORDON Shaul  CAN V V 4 1 V 0.600 2 20

DI TELLA Pascual Maria  ARG V 2 4 1 4 0.200 -7 16

QUINTERO HEREDIA Jose Felix  VEN V V V V 3 0.800 3 23

AYALA NAVARRETE Julian  MEX V V V 4 V 0.800 12 24

CUELLAR PEÑA Sebastian  COL V 4 V V 2 0.600 4 21
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      Table of 16

  Table of 16   Quarterfinals   Semifinals   Final

   1  RODRÍGUEZ MARTÍNEZ Harold De La Caridad  CUB 

 RODRÍGUEZ MARTÍNEZ Harold De La Caridad 

16 

Referee: BECKER William Louis USA  RODRÍGUEZ MARTÍNEZ Harold De La Caridad 

   9  CUELLAR PEÑA Sebastian  COL 15/14

Referee: GRITSAEV Konstantin PUR  CORREA VILA Luis Enrique 

8  CORREA VILA Luis Enrique  COL 15/7

Referee: GRITSAEV Konstantin PUR  DI TELLA Pascual Maria 

   5  LUCCHETTI Stefano Ivan  ARG 15/7

Referee: ARSLAN Abdussamet TUR  DERSHWITZ Eli 

12  DERSHWITZ Eli  USA 15/9

Referee: ARSLAN Abdussamet TUR  DI TELLA Pascual Maria 

   13  DI TELLA Pascual Maria  ARG 15/14

Referee: BECKER William Louis USA  DI TELLA Pascual Maria 

4  POLOSSIFAKIS Joseph  CAN 15/12

Referee: VALIYEV Fikrat AZE  HOMER Daryl 

   3  HOMER Daryl  USA 15/13

Referee: SCHULZ Marcus GER  HOMER Daryl 

14  ALVAREZ GARCÍA Ricardo Andrés  CHI 15/3

Referee: SCHULZ Marcus GER  HOMER Daryl 

   11  RODRÍGUEZ MARTÍNEZ Hansel Julián  CUB 15/12

Referee: BECKER William Louis USA  QUINTERO HEREDIA Jose Felix 

6  QUINTERO HEREDIA Jose Felix  VEN 15/10

Referee: ARSLAN Abdussamet TUR  HOMER Daryl 

   7  PEKELMAN Bruno  BRA 15/14

Referee: VALIYEV Fikrat AZE  GORDON Shaul 

10  GORDON Shaul  CAN 15/10

Referee: VALIYEV Fikrat AZE  GORDON Shaul 

   15 15/5

 AYALA NAVARRETE Julian 

2  AYALA NAVARRETE Julian  MEX 
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